

Misc 8 /2023

T. S 97 of 1467

Order no. Dated- 02.09.2023

Today is fixed for S/R. Both sides file hazira. O.P files fresh power.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 27.09 .2023 for step.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.