

Misc 08-23
TS 97-14 (904-14)

Present: Pritha Gayen
C. J. (Jr. Dn.) Addl. Court
Jangipur, Murshidabad
WB01542

WBMD11-000802-2023
Order no. 92, dated 06.08.2026

Today is fixed for further cross examination of DW/OPW 1, positively.
Both sides file hazira.
Ld PO is on leave. I am in charge. Hence, the case is adjourned.
To 21.11.2026 for further cross examination of DW/OPW 1, positively.

D/C by me:-

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
i/c

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
i/c